F.—5.

Number.

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

236

2317
238

239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246

247
248
249
250

251
252

253
254

255
256
257

Name.
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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
Length of

Position

Date of
Appoint~
ment.

Length of
Service on under P.5.C.

818t March,
1912,

Service

and S. Act,
1908, on 318t
March, 1912.

Salary

Remarks.

TweLerse CrLass (THIRD GRADE).—From £110 to £140, by Three Annual Increments of £10 each—continued.
Y. M. D.

Hannan, J.
Wiley, A. L.
{Huston, R. J.
Taylor, N. O.
Ancell, R. C.
Parli, F.
Retter, H. L.

White, J. T. B. ..

Jaspers, P.

de Berry, W. R.. '

Smith, T. R. A.
{Har‘nland, F. C.

Walker, L. de R.

Meredith, P. B.
Fisher, A.
Newport, G. F.

{ Mackenzie, H. C.

(’Brien, J.
Berridge, N.
Shaw, dJ.
Keven, H. A.
Walsh, H. V.
Power, W. J.
‘White, C. O.
Forrester, R.
Baughen, H. E
Radfmd H. F. .
Lattimore, J.
Dudley, T: H.
McCall, A.
Blggar, J. E.
Coulam, G. H.
Bason, W. M.
( Cochrane, F.

Findlay, W. 1.

Ward, H. V.

Cartwright, G. Al )

Fuell, F. P.
Hadlee, W.

{ Brougham, L. }< '

1Skinner, T.

Jones, T. G. A. N

Bowater, W. H.

Cattanach, H. A.

Huse, A. E.
Robb, P. D.
Smith, S. H.

Johnson, J. E. ..

*Shaw, W. b

Chittenden, T. ..

Sloan, D.
*Hall, John

*Gilbertson, J.
*Norris, W. H.

Nielson, C. A.
Allen, W. R.
*Marr, J.

*Clark, J. E. .
*Dawson, Arthur
*Wallace, M.

*Jackson, W.
*Wright, E. H.

Rigarlsford, O. ..

*Clarke, H.
Allan, C

*Cunningham, R.

J *McIsaac, L. C.

l *Wormald, G. S.

*Martin, J.
*Rankin, C. B.

*McDowell, W. J.
*Falvey, J.
*Gibb, T.

Asgsistant De@patch Clerk

Letter- carrler

Junior Exchange Clerl\
Bureau Clerk .
Letter-carrier

23

J umoxf,Exchange Clerk
Assistant Despatch Clerk
Letter-carrier

Junio;Excha‘nge Clerk

3
Letter-carrier

23

Letter carrler
Assistant Despatch Clerk

Letter- calrier

Messenger . .
Junior Exchange Clerk
Letter-carrier

Junior’Exchange Clerk
Messenger
Letter-carrier

Junior Exchange Clerk

’3

9
Letter-carrier
»

3y

Messenger
Letter-carrier

Junior Exchange Clerk
Letter-carrier

Assistant Despatch Clerk
Letter-carrier
Postmaster

Junior Storeman
Letter-carrier

Lineman

Bagmaker
Lineman

Messenger
Letter-carrier
Lineman

Messenger
Lineman
Letter-carrier
Driver

Lineman

22/2,/06
10/3/06
1/4/06
1/4/06
16/5/06
21/5/06
31/5/06
- 1/6/06
18/6/06
1/7/06
1/7/06
2/7/06
2/7/06
9/7/06
13/7/06
17/7/06
6/8/06
6/8/06
8/8/06
3/9/06
17/9/06
24/9/06
22/10/06
23/10/06
12/11/06
13/11/06
19/11/06
20/11/06
10/12/06
13/12/06
27/12/06
1/1/07
24/1/07
1/2/07
1/2/07
1/2/07
13/2/07
18/2/07
20/2/07
28/2/07
28/2/07
27/4/06
4/3/07
8/3/07
14/3/07
8/6/07
4/9/08
17/11/10
25/11/07
7/12/10
9/11/07
17/4/11

18/4/11
26/4/11

19/9/10
1/7/07
1/6/11
5/6/11
4/7/11
1/8/11

6/8/11
10/8/11

14/8/11
16/8/11

6/6,07
21/8/11

1/9/11
1/9/11

17/9/11
18/9/11

19/10/11
22/10/11
22/10/11
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NoTE.—Officers in any- group whose names are bracketed entered the class on the same date.
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18
16
25
11

0
0

14
13

13
10
10

Such officers’

Y. M. D.
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1
1

13
27

0
20
9

"

0
28
17

1

0
13

2

0
25
21

7
13
14
30
25
18
13

9
22
19
i1
19
20

0
29
13

7
22
11
17

0
17
21
28
17
30
23
27
14
13
25
13
28

26
10

12
0
0

21

25
0

21
13

18

1
25
22

0
0

28
26

26
20
20

£
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
140

140
140

120
120
140
140
140
140

140
140

120
140
120
140

140
140

140
140

140
140
140

From 22/2/13.
From 1/10/12,

From 17/7/12.
From 21/5/12.
From 31/5/12.
From 7/6/12.
From 18/6/12.
From 22/3/13.
From 1/7/12.
From 2/7/12.

From 9/7/12.
From 13/7/12.
From 14/11/12.
From 6/8/12.

From 8/8/12.
From 3/9/12.
From 17/9/12.
From 24/9/12.
From 22/10/12.
From 23/10/12..
From 12/11/12.
From 13/11/12.
From 19/11/12.

From 10/12/12.
From 13/12/12.
From 27/12/12

From 24/1/13.
From 1/2/13.

35

s
From 13/2/13.
From 18/2/13.
From 20/2/13.
From 28/2/13.

From 3/3/13.
From 4/3/13.
From 8/3/13.
From 14/3/13.

From 14/8/12; reapptd.

Formerly temporary.

From 7/12/12.

From 7/4/12.

From 17/4/12.
merly temporary.

Formerly temyporary.

From 26/4/12. Formerly
temporary.

From 9/5/12.

From 1/6/12.

Formerly temporary.

25

For-

From 1/8/12. Formerly
temporary.
Formerly temporary.,
From 10/8/12.
merly temporary.
From 14/8/12,
Formerly temporary.
From 21/8/12.
From 21/8/12.
merly temporary.
Formerly temporary .
From 1/9/12. Formerly
temporary.
Formerly temporary.
From 18/9/12.
merly temporary.
Formerly temporary.

i

For-

For-

For-

»s

names are entered alphabetically.
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